
Pathway Program CALENDAR 2023-2024 

 

Monday, Tuesday, Wed August 28 - 31    Non-instruction days 

Tues, Wed, August 29, 30   Parent Orientation Meetings  11 am – 5:30 pm 

Thursday August 31       Non instructional day 

Friday September 1      First day for KG & returning students 

Monday September 4       Labour Day 

Tuesday September 26      Field Trip: Granary Road Farm 

Friday September 29      National Day for Truth & Reconciliation 

Monday October 9       Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday November 9 PD Day     Non- instruction day 

Friday November 10            Remembrance Day 

Friday Nov 24   Parent Teacher Conference   Non- instruction day 

Friday December 15      Winter Concert 

Friday December 22       Last day of program-winter break 

Monday January 8       Classes resume 

Friday February 16     PD Day     Non- instruction day 

Monday February 19       Alberta  Family Day 

Friday March 22       Last day of program-spring break 

Tuesday April 2        Classes resume 

Friday April 19      PD Day     Non-instruction day 

Monday May 20       Victoria Day   

Thursday June 27       Grad/ Concert/ Last day of school  

 

 

 

 

 

 


